0. Załącznik nr 2 do zaproszenia
0. 

FORMULARZ CENOWY                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                                                           
	Lp.
	Przedmiot zamówienia
	J.m.
	Ilość
	Cena jedn. netto
	Wartość netto
	% VAT
	Wartość VAT
	Wartość brutto
	Producent  


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1.
	Stacje robocze
	Szt.
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Monitor
	Szt.
	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	RAZEM
	-
	
	-
	
	
	-
	
	-






1. 
1. 
1. Miejscowość ,data
1. 
1.                                                                                                           ______________________________ 
1.                                                 Podpis i pieczątka uprawnionego
1.                                       przedstawiciela wykonawcy
1. [bookmark: _GoBack]
